PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Karric Kwong	04/29/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sensys Networks Inc.	
Street Address:	2560 Ninth Street Suite 219	
City:	Berkeley	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94710	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	60753549
Application Number:	11693396
Application Number:	11614058

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (510)559-2970

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

510 559-9074 Phone: Email: ewj@ix.netcom.com Correspondent Name: Earle Jennings Address Line 1: 8 Kenyon Ave

Address Line 4: Kensington, CALIFORNIA 94708

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SNSN KK ASSIGNMENTS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Earle Jennings

Total Attachments: 3

500528602

source=SNSN_004PR_assign_signed_kk#page1.tif source=SNSN_006_assign_signed_kk#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020885 FRAME: 0626

source=SNSN_SB15_signed_kk#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020885 FRAME: 0627

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		F APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) SNSN-004PR	
			CA.	
Whereas, I,	Karric Kwong	of Vallejo	CA	, hereafter
referred to as	applicant, have invented	certain new and useful improv	ements in	
Method and ap	oparatus for counting the bi	directional passage of vehicles in	a wireless vehicular se	nsor network
V for wh	aich an annlication for a U	Inited States Patent was filed or	n 12-22-2005	
X for wh	cation Number 60 /	753,549		······································
for wh	nich an application for a U	Inited States Patent was execu	ited on	, and
		of Berkeley, CA		erein referred to
"assignee" wh	ose post office address is	2560 Ninth Street, Suite 219, Bo	erkeley, CA 94710	is de-
sirous of acqu	iring the entire right, title	and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore	e, in consideration of the	sum of one dollars (\$	1.00), the receip	t whereof is ac-
knowledged.	and other good and valua	able consideration, I, the applica	ant, by these present	s do sell. assign
_	•	and exclusive right to the said	,	-
	_	ny and all Patents which may be		
_		•		·
	•	mmissioner of Patents and Tra		
Patent to said	assignee, of the entire rig	ght, title, and interest in and to t	the same, for his sole	use and behoof;
and for the use	e and behoof of his legal	representatives, to the full end	of the term for which	said Patent may
be granted, as	s fully and entirely as the s	same would have been held by	me had this assignm	ent and sale not
been made.	0 - 1			
Executed this	29th Berkeley, CA	day ofApril	, 20_	08
at	Berkeley CA			<u></u> .
	/			
Λ	<i>î</i>		(Signature)	NICOLE THUE
State of County of A	liforma, SS:		Ŋ.	
Before me p	ersonally appeared said _	Value Value Value	WEATH A)	NOTARY PUBLIC - CA
and acknowle			this 29 th	COMM. # 166 NOTARY PUBLIC - CA ALAMEDA COL MY COMM. EXP. MA
day of Ap	edged the foregoing instrur	ment to be his free act and deed William		NOTARY PUBLIC - C/

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)

Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027

Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Numb SNSN-006	Docket Number (Optional) SNSN-006	
Whereas, I,Karric Kwong	Vallejo of	CA	, hereafter	
referred to as applicant, have invented co		nents in		
Method and apparatus for counting the bidi	rectional passage of vehicles in a	wireless vehicular ser	sor network	
for which an application for a Uni Application Number 11 / 6 for which an application for a Uni	693,396		,	
Whereas, Sensys Networks Inc.				
"assignee" whose post office address is 2			is de-	
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title a				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the su		M) the receipt	whereofic ac-	
	-			
knowledged, and other good and valuab			_	
and transfer unto said assignee the full a	-			
entire right, title and interest in and to any	, ,			
I hereby authorize and request the Com				
Patent to said assignee, of the entire righ	it, title, and interest in and to the	e same, for his sole u	use and behoof;	
and for the use and behoof of his legal re	presentatives, to the full end of	the term for which s	aid Patent may	
be granted, as fully and entirely as the sa	ame would have been held by m	ne had this assignme	ent and sale not	
been made.	A 1			
Executed this 29th at Berkeley, CA	day ofApril	, 20	<u>8</u>	
at Berkeley, CA		·/		
1	lms -			
State of California, SS: County of Alameda) Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrumeday of April	Karric Kai Ku ent to be his free act and deed the		NICOLE THUEMML COMM. # 166872: NOTARY PUBLIC: CALIFOR ALAMEDA COUNTY MY COMM. Exp. May 21,	

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PTO/SB/15 (8-96)
Approved for use through 9/30/98. OMB 0651-0027
Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number SNSN-007	Docket Number (Optional) SNSN-007	
Whereas, I, Karric Kwong	of Vallejo	CA	, hereafter	
referred to as applicant, have invented certa		ements in		
METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR COUNTI WIRELESS VEHICULAR SENSOR NETWO		L PASSAGE OF VEHIC	CLES IN A	
for which an application for a United Application Number 11 / 614,	States Patent was filed or 058	1_12-20-2006		
for which an application for a United	States Patent was execu	ted on	, and	
Whereas, Sensys Networks Inc.	of Berkeley, CA	her	ein referred to	
"assignee" whose post office address is 2560	Ninth Street, Suite 219, Bo	erkeley, CA 94710	is de-	
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and in	nterest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	of <u>one</u> dollars (\$	1.00), the receipt v	whereof is ac-	
knowledged, and other good and valuable of				
and transfer unto said assignee the full and e				
entire right, title and interest in and to any and				
I hereby authorize and request the Commis				
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, tit				
and for the use and behoof of his legal repre-			,	
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same			•	
been made.	would have been held by	The flad this assignmen	it and sale not	
oath	day of April	, 20_ 0	P	
at Berkeley, CA	uay oi		2	
			•	
	- pre			
State of California SS:		(Signature)	NICOLE THUEM	
Before me personally appeared saida and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to	rric Kai Kwa		NOTARY PUBLIC - CALI ALAMEDA COUNT MY COMM. EXP. MAY 2	
day of Apri/ , 49208			****	
	Unole J	91. () .		

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT REEL: 020885 FRAME: 0630

RECORDED: 05/01/2008